Bacon and Egg
Potato and Egg
Bean and Egg
Chorizo and Bean
Chorizo and Egg
Spinach and Egg
Bean and Bacon
Egg and Chees
Bean and Cheese
Sausage and Egg

Papas con Chorizo

Chilaquiles with Cheese 2.99

Migas wish Cheese

Barbacoa Taco
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Mexican Restaurant

Breakfast Tacos

2.89

2.89

2.69

2.79

2.98

2.89

3.29

3.59

3.29

2.69 Eggs a la Mexicana
2.79 Chorizo a la Mexican
1.99 Papa Ranchera
2.59 Papa a la Mexicana
2.89 Country Ranchero
2.49 Salsalito Taco
Chorizo, bean, potato and egg

2.49

2.49 Carne Guisada

2.49 Pork Chop Taco
2.89 Pancake a la Carte

2.89

Breakfast Tostada...1 for 3.79

Tortilla shell topped with refried
2.99 beans, runny egg, fresh tomatoes

and Monterey jack cheese.

4.79




Breakfast Plates

All plates served with refried beans and breakfast potatoes
Chips & Salsa upon request
Huevos a la Mexicana Plate
- Fresh scrambled eggs mixed with tomato, onion and serrano pepper

Huevos Rancheros Plate
- 2 eggs, topped with ranchero sauce

Migas with Cheese Plate
- Corn tortilla strips mixed with scrambled eggs, topped with cheese

Chorizo a la Mexicana Plate
- Mexican style sausage mixed with egg, tomato, onion and serrano pepper

Chorizo and Egg Plate
- Our Mexican style chorizo mixed with fresh scrambled eggs

Chilaquiles with Cheese Plate
- Corn tortilla strips mixed with scrambled eggs, topped with
cheese and our tasty ranchero sauce

Country Ranchero Plate
- Country sausage with ranchero sauce (NO EGG)

Steak and Eggs Plate
- 2 eggs served with a cut of juicy, tender, medium cooked asada meat

Pork Chop and Eggs Plate
- 2 eggs served with a cooked well done pork chop

Cheesy Omelette Your Way!
- Pick three of the following:

Bacon Chorizo Sausage
Spinach Mushrooms Tomato
Bell Pepper Onions Ranchero Sauce

Pico de Gallo

Pancakes and More
- 2 pancakes, 2 eggs and 2 slices of bacon (no beans and no potatoes)

Kids Breakfast Plate
1 pancake, 1 egg and 1 slice of bacon

8.99

8.99

8.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

6.99
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