

Breakfast Tacos

Bacon and Egg	2.69	Eggs a la Mexicana	2.89
Potato and Egg	2.79	Chorizo a la Mexican	2.89
Bean and Egg	1.99	Papa Ranchera	2.69
Chorizo and Bean	2.59	Papa a la Mexicana	2.79
Chorizo and Egg	2.89	Country Ranchero	2.98
Spinach and Egg	2.49	Salsalito Taco 2.89	
Bean and Bacon	2.49	Chorizo, bean, potato and egg	
Egg and Chees	2.49	Carne Guisada	3.29
Bean and Cheese	2.49	Pork Chop Taco	3.59
Sausage and Egg	2.89	Pancake a la Carte	3.29
Papas con Chorizo	2.89		
Chilaquiles with Cheese 2.99		Breakfast Tostada1 for 3.79	
Migas wish Cheese	2.99	Tortilla shell topped with refried beans, runny egg, fresh tomatoes and Monterey jack cheese.	
Barbacoa Taco	4 .79		

Breakfast Plates

All plates served with refried beans and breakfast potatoes <u>Chips & Salsa upon request</u>

- Fresh scrambled eggs mixed with tomato, onion and serrano pepper			8.99
Huevos Rancheros Pla - 2 eggs, topped with	8.99		
Migas with Cheese Plate - Corn tortilla strips r	8.99		
Chorizo a la Mexicana - Mexican style sausa	9.99		
<u>Chorizo and Egg Plate</u> - Our Mexican style o	9.99		
Chilaquiles with Cheese - Corn tortilla strips r cheese and our tast	9.99		
Country Ranchero Plan - Country sausage wi	9.99		
Steak and Eggs Plate - 2 eggs served with	10.99		
Pork Chop and Eggs P	10.99		
Cheesy Omelette Your - Pick three of the fo			9.99
Bacon	Chorizo	Sausage	
Spinach	Mushrooms	Tomato	
<i>Bell Pepper</i> Pico de Gallo	Onions	Ranchero Sauce	
Pancakes and More - 2 pancakes, 2 eggs and 2 slices of bacon (no beans and no potatoes)			
<u>Kids Breakfast Plate</u> 1 pancake, 1 egg and 1	L slice of bacon		6.99